FA
BR
IC
AT
IO
N C
OM
PO

Size
(I.D.)
Overall
Length
Wall
Thickness
+/- 0.02”
Burst
Strength
Black
Part No.
Blue
Part No.
Red
Part No.
1.00” 12” 0.18” 140 psi 27011 27011B 27011R
1.25” 12” 0.18” 130 psi 27271 27271B 27271R
1.50” 12” 0.18” 120 psi 27031 27031B 27031R
1.75” 12” 0.18” 110 psi 27051 27051B 27051R
2.00” 12” 0.18” 100 psi 27071 27071B 27071R
2.25” 12” 0.18” 90 psi 27091 27091B 27091R
2.50” 12” 0.18” 80 psi 27111 27111B 27111R
2.75” 12” 0.18” 70 psi 27131 27131B 27131R
3.00” 12” 0.18” 60 psi 27151 27151B 27151R
3.25” 12” 0.18” 40 psi 27211 27211B 27211R
3.50” 12” 0.18” 40 psi 27171 27171B 27171R
4.00” 12” 0.18” 40 psi 27191 27191B 27191R
4.50” 12” 0.18” 40 psi 27231 27231B 27231R
5.00” 12” 0.18” 40 psi 27251 27251B 27251R
Hose
Size
(I.D.)
Overall